Cognome e Nome

ABATE EMILIANO
ABBONDANZA PAOLA
ACETI TIZIANA
ADRIANI MARA
ADRIANI PAOLA
AIELLO GABRIELLA
ALBANESE MARIA PIA
ALEMANNI ELISA
ALESINA MASSIMILIANO
ALESSANDRO ERIKA
ALFIERI GIOVANNA
ALTOMONTE ALFREDO
ALUNNI SILVIA
AMBROSIO CAROLINA
ANDREINI CINZIA
ANGELI STEFANIA
ANGELONI MATILDE
ANGELUCCI ANGELA
ANGELUCCI IOLANDA
ANTONELLI MICHELA
ANTONUCCI FRANCESCA
ARATA ALESSANDRA
ARBA MARIA TERESA
ARCELLA GIUSEPPINA
ARGENTO MAURA
ARMELLINI ARIANNA

ARZU MARIA IMMACOLATA

ASCENZI ARIANNA

ASSETTATI MARGARITA SOLEDAD

ATTOUCHI ALESSANDRA
AUTIERO SILVIA

AVVANTAGGIATI AZZURRA
AZEREDO LEONE LINO RODRIGO MARCELO

BACA ELZBIETA

BALBUENA CARDENAS LAURA
BARCARO CLAUDIA SIMONA
BARILLARO DAPHNE ALCESTE MARIA GIULIA

BARTOLI CRISTIANA
BARZOTTI ROSSELLA
BASCIANI DEBORAH
BASILE DANIELA
BELLEGGIA MARINA
BELLI FEDERICA
BELLICONI PAOLA

Data

2014
2013
2001
2001
2003
2004
2002
2013
2017
2007
2000
2013
2009
2000
1999
2007
2017
1998
1999
2021
2006
2004
1998
2018
2001
2016
1999
2013
2013
2019
2000
2013
2012
2011
2021
2006
2007
2003
2002
2003
2013
2007
2019
2011



BELLINGHIERI IVANA
BELLISARI SILVIA
BELTRAME PATRIZIA

BELVEDERE ROSALBA CARMEN

BELVISI SARA
BENCIVENGA CLUDIO
BENEDETTO ANNA
BERARDUCCI MONICA
BERTI ELISA

BERTINI SIMONA
BETTELLI SARA

BIADER CEIPIDOR CRISTINA

BIANCHI GIULIA
BIANCUCCI FABRIZIA
BIANCUCCI GIUSEPPE
BIDDAU VALENTINA
BOCCHINI LAURA
BOCCI PATRIZIA
BOLOGNA ROSANNA
BONIFACI DANIELA
BONOLIS VERONICA
BOSNJAKOVIC JOSIP
BOTTA DANIELA
BOTTA FRANCESCA
BOVE SILVANA
BRANCA CRISTINA
BRANDANI FEDERICA
BRAUZZI FABRIZIO
BRIGIDA FEDERICA
BRUNETTI CHIARA
BUA ALESSANDRO
BUCCI ADDOLORATA
BUONAUGURIO CRISTINA
BUONO MARILIA
BURGIO MICHELA
BURZA SARA
BUTTARONI PAOLA
BUX EMILIANO
CAIOLA PATRIZIA
CALANDRINO GIUSEPPA
CALIANNI COSIMA
CALOMINO CATERINA
CALTAGIRONE FABIO
CALZAVARA PAOLO
CAMILLI MASSIMO
CAMPESE ROSA
CANNIZZARO TAISIA
CANOFENI CARLA
CAPPUCCIO ALESSANDRO

2007
2008
2002
2013
2020
2000
2001
2008
2016
2015
2018
2009
2020
1998
2002
2013
2003
2011
2003
2006
2002
2013
2005
2010
2000
1996
2001
2001
2020
2013
2003
2008
2011
2021
2021
2011
2003
2015
2003
2009
2002
2007
2016
2004
2004
2007
2021
2009
2001



CAPRIONI FRANCESCA
CAPUTO FRANCESCO
CARADONNA CASTRENZA
CARAFA JENNIFER
CARAMIA MARIACRISTINA
CARBONI ALESSANDRA
CARDETI ERIKA
CARDINALI SIMONE
CARDUCCI VALERIA
CARETTA JOSEPHINE
CAROLLO PAOLA
CAROZZA ELONORA
CASAGRANDE PAOLA
CASILE ADRIANA

CASILE GIUSEPPINA
CASTELLANI SERENA
CASTELLARO ELEONORA
CASTI GIULIANA

CASU SILVIA

CATANESE CLAUDIA

CAU LUCA

CAU MARIA GIOVANNA
CECCHINI BARBARA
CELESTE FRANCESCA
CELLA ROSALIA GIUSEPPA
CELLAMARE LUCIA
CELLO FEDERICA

CENTIS ROSSANA

CHELI INDRA

CHIANELLI SABRINA
CHIECO SILVIA

CHIRICO LAURA
CIAPANNA PAOLA
CICHOSZ WIESLAWA ANNA
CIERI MONIA

CIGLIA RAFFAELLA
CIMELLARO PAOLA
CINGOLANI LETIZIA
CINQUEGRANA ISABELLA
CIOFANI MARIA GRAZIA
CIOSCI LUCIANA
CIPOLLA BARBARA

CIRCI FEDERICO
CIUFFREDA SABRINA
CIURLI MARIA PAOLA
CIVITELLI ALESSIA
CLAUDI MARIA CRISTINA
CLEMENTI ROSSANA

2015
2011
1999
2006
2006
2018
2006
2007
2013
2007
2020
2004
2021
2006
2018
2019
2020
2002
2014
2007
2011
2001
2011
2010
2021
2008
2015
2001
2016
1999
2002
2013
2003
2005
2013
2010
2017
2008
2004
1997
2003
2002
2009
2008
2004
2012
2001
2003



COCCO VALERIA
COLACECI ITALIA
COLACI ALESSANDRA
COLANINNO CLAUDIA
CONDELLO CATERINA
CONTINO DEBORA
CORASANITI FRANCESCO
CORBO VALERIA
CORNACCHIONE ELENA
CORONELLA FILOMENA

CORRADO LIBORIO FAUSTO EMILIANO

CORTESE MARIA DANIELA
COSTAGLIOLA LISA
COSTANTINI ALESSANDRA
COSTANTINI BARBARA
CRESCENZI FEDERICA
CRESCIMANNO SILVIA
CRIVELLARI ARIANNA
CUTINO FRANCESCO

DA SACCO ERICA
D'ADDARIO ANGELA
DAGIANTI FLAVIA
DAIDONE CARMELO
D'ALESSANDRIS LUCIO
D'AMBROSIO FRANCESCO
D'ANNIBALE RAFFAELLA
D'ASARO ANTONELLA
DAUNISI FRANCESCA
D'AURIA ANNA
D'AVERSA CLAUDIA

DE ANGELIS VALERIO

DE ANTONIIS UMBERTO
DE CARIS MARCO

de GOTZEN ISABELLA

DE GREGORIIS ERIKA

DE MARINIS SIMONA CATERINA
DE PASQUALE AMELIA
DE PASQUALE FEDERICA
DE ROSSI FLAMINIA

DE STEFANO GIULIA

DE TRUCCO PIETRO
DEGRANDI GABRIELLA
DEI RAFFAELLA

DEL SAVIO CRISTINA
DEL VECCHIO TIZIANA
DELFINI VERA

DELLA CAGNA TIZIANA
DELLA PORTA OTTAVIA

2001
2008
2007
2009
2008
2015
2003
2016
2000
2016
2010
2002
2006
2015
2004
2013
2015
2020
2000
2020
2006
2013
2004
2008
2003
2014
1997
2021
1998
2000
2014
2007
2007
2003
2013
2015
1996
2007
2018
2012
2014
2001
2007
2013
2003
2002
2017
2020



DELLA VOLPE MICHELINA
DESSI' IRMA

DESTRO FIORE ANTONELLA
DI BLASI SANDRA

DI CANDIA BICE

DI CICCO SIMONA

DI DECO EMILIA

DI DIONISIO BARBARA

DI DOMENICO SARA

DI FILIPPO ROBERTA

DI GREGORIO ELENA

DI MARZIO FRANCESCO
DI MARZIO GIULIA

DI MATTEO GIORGIA

DI NUZZO GIUSEPPA

DI SIMONE SALVATORE
DI SIPIO FRANCESCA
DIADORI ELISABETTA
DOHOTARU ALINA
D'ONOFRIO ERMANNO
DRAZZA DALILA
DURANTE LIBERA
ELICIO MARIO

ESPERIDE BARBARA
ESPOSITO FRANCA
FAGGIOLI CARLA
FAMILIARI MARIALAURA
FANELLO MELANIA
FAVA FLAMINIA

FELAPPI SILVIA MARIA
FELICI GIULIANA
FELICIANGELI ALESSANDRO
FELLI BARBARA
FERRAIOLI LILIANA
FICETO TIZIANA

FIDATI SIMONA

FILARDI ANTONIA NATALINA
FINELLI LAURA
FINISTAURI MIRELLA
FIORE GIOVANNA
FISCARELLI GIANNA
FLORA CATERINA

FLORA JOO-SUN

FOCA' FRANCESCA
FONTANAZZA CHIARA
FONTI MICHELE SANTE
FORMENTINI STEFANO
FORTINI STEFANIA

2007
2002
2004
2019
2000
2005
2007
2011
2014
2013
2002
2021
2019
2005
2016
2013
2012
2004
2018
2011
2012
2013
1998
2009
2009
2002
2018
2016
2012
2000
2001
2003
2002
2004
2007
2008
2000
2002
1997
2013
2002
2004
2012
2003
2015
2005
2002
2004



FORTUNATO EMMA
FRAGALE ROSA

FRANZA RAFFAELLA
FRASSINETI MARTA
FRATTER NADIA
FRAZZETTO TIZIANA
GALASSO SILVIA

GALASSO TULLIA

GALATI DANIELA

GALLO SUSANNA
GARGANO MARIA ANNA
GERACI SERAFINA
GIACALONE NICOLETTA
GIACOMETTO ROSANNA
GIAMBANCO STEFANIA
GIAMBERARDINO ANGELA
GIANNELLA MARIANA
GIANSANTI ROSANNA
GIAVI ELIANA

GIGANTE CRISTINA
GINNETTI SERENA

GIOIA SIMONE

GIORDANO FRANCESCA
GISONNA CLAUDIA
GIURINTANO GIUSEPPA
GIUSEPPINI MARIA GIUSEPPINA
GOSSETTI CAMILLA
GRAMMATICO SALVATORE
GRILLI ROBERTA

GUARISE MONICA
GUBINELLI MASSIMO
GUERRA LUCIANA FRANCESCA
GUIDO RIZZO ILARIA
HABED LOBOS NORA MARIA
HRIBAR SERGIO

IACOPINI DANIELA
IANDOLINO SIMONA
IANNELLO FRANCESCA
IANNUCCI STEFANO
IAPICHINO STEFANO
INCROCCI MANUELA CHIARA GIORGIA
INGLESE RITA

IRACI SARERI GIUSEPPE
IRASO ENRICO

1ZZ0 ANIELLO

JEGER KLAUDIA LEOKADIA
LA GRASSA ALESSANDRA
LA MANNA GRAZIA

1995
2007
2003
2001
2000
2006
2012
2002
2000
2002
2006
2004
2009
2003
2002
2003
2020
2017
2008
2002
2019
2008
2007
1998
2000
2004
2011
2002
2001
1999
2000
2020
2021
1997
2000
2010
2006
2008
2017
2000
2010
2000
2017
2003
2008
2010
2007
2000



LA SALA ROSAMARIA
LAMANCUSA ANTONELLA
LAMATTINA MARIA ROSARIA
LAMBIASE EMILIANO
LAMPIS MARIA GABRIELLA
LAROSA SILVIA

LATORRE GLORIA
LAUDANI GIORGIA
LAZZARI CARLO GIUSEPPE
LEGGIO CRISTINA

LEO MARIA CLEMENTE ANNA
LEONARDI IOLE

LEUCE M. CHIARA

LIBERTI LUCIA

LICATA ANGELA

LICCATI ANNA MARIA
LIJOI GERARDO

LIOCE ANTONELLA

LIOCE VALENTINA

LOI ELISABETTA
LOIACONO ANTONIETTA
LOLLETTI FRANCESCA
LORENZETTI LAURA
LORENZETTI TIZIANA

LUISI CHIARA

LUMIA ANTONIO

MACCARI CLAUDIA
MAFFEI SANDRA
MAGISTRO ROSA

MAIURI DANIELA
MALDERA CHIARA
MALUCCIO ANGELA
MAMBRINI FEDERICA
MANCA ANNA CARLA
MANDARA' CLAUDIA
MANFREDINI CHIARA
MANNINO GIUSEPPE

MANZI FRANCESCA
MARCELLI FRANCESCA
MARCHEGIANI MARCO
MARCHESE ANGELA
MARCHETTI MARIA CHIARA
MARCHETTI VALENTINA
MARCHETTO SANDRA PIERA
MARCOCCI MANUEL
MARCON SONIA

MARELLA VIRGINIA
MARGIOTTA ELENA

2002
2016
2001
2006
2002
2015
2014
2021
2005
2014
1999
2006
2019
2000
2013
2000
2001
2013
2015
2000
2007
2020
2011
2009
2021
2009
2007
2000
2006
2009
2001
2013
2011
2003
2013
1999
2009
2017
2016
2016
2008
2005
2007
2002
2015
2013
2008
2012



MARINI GABRIELE
MARINUZZI GUIDO
MARZILLI GAETANO
MASSACCESI ERIKA
MASSARONI PAOLA
MASTRANGELO MARIA ELENA
MASTRANTONIO ELISA
MATTEI MARIA CHIARA
MATTEUCCI MARTINA
MATTIA ANTONELLO
MAYER LILIA
MAZZAFERRO PAOLA
MAZZI CRISTINA
MAZZON NICOLETTA
MAZZONI CECILIA
MAZZOTTI ALESSIA
MECENATE CECILIA
MEDDA ALESSANDRA
MEDICI EMANUELA
MEDORI ALESSANDRA
MELIS MARIA

MELIS ROSSANA
MENARELLO MARISA
MENGA ANGELAMARIA
MENICHETTI BARBARA
MEOLA LUCIA

MEROLLI ALESSANDRO
MESSINA NADIA
MESSINEO LINDA
MESSINI RITA
MICHELETTI ANTONELLA
MIGLIORE ARIANNA
MILETTA CONCETTA
MINEO ROSA AURORA
MINERVA GIULIA
MIRANDA CATERINA
MOLIN PAOLA
MOLINARO RITA FRANCA
MONACELLI CECILIA
MONSURRO GIOVANNA
MONTECCHIANI LORENZO
MONTI MARINA

MONTIXI ANNA

MONTIXI MARIA CARLA
MORANDI DANIELA
MORGILLO TERESA

MORI ROSITA
MORTILLARO MARIANGELA
MOSCATIELLO CONSIGLIA

2007
2002
2000
2020
2006
2006
2011
2006
2019
2021
2014
2006
2010
2000
2019
2019
2017
1999
2018
2001
2004
2001
2000
1998
2008
2010
2008
2008
2008
2013
2005
2003
2003
2003
2014
2021
2000
2005
2010
2021
2021
2007
2003
1997
2003
2013
2003
2004
1998



MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MUHAMMAD ABDUL STAR
MULLER HEIKE NICOLA
MUNTONI ELISABETTA
MURACA RAMONA
MURACE MARIATERESA
MURGIA ANNALISA
MURGIA BARBARA
NACCHIA LUANA

NADLER KAREN

NARDINI MARIA CRISTINA
NERONI MATTEO
NICOLETTI CLAUDIA
NICOLOSI LUISA

NITTOLI EMANUELA
NOWAK MALGORZATA

OCCHIPINTI GIORGETTA GILDA

ODDI GAIA

OGGIANO MONICA
OLIVA ANNAMARIA
OTTAVI GIOVANNA
PACE ALESSANDRA
PACE BEATRICE
PACIUCCI PATRIZIA
PAGANI DONATELLA
PAGANO CHIARA
PAGANO GIOVANNA
PAGGI ROSSELLA
PAGLIAROSI CRISTINA
PALA ALBERTO
PALOMBO ANTONELLA
PAPAGNI PASQUA
PARADISI ELISIANA
PASCARELLA MANOLA
PASCUCCI LUISIANA
PASQUA MARIALIBERA
PASQUA ORNELLA
PASSERINI DANIELA
PATRUSSI SILVIA
PATTAROZZI DANIELA
PATURZO LUCIA
PAVAN DANIELA
PAZZAGLIA ELENA

PE' STELLINA

PEPE GIAMPIERO
PEREZ ROSSELLA

PERI MARTINA
PEROTTI EMANUELA

2006
2010
2002
2010
2002
2016
2003
2003
2000
2019
2001
2002
2019
2010
2020
2010
2020
2006
2007
1998
2004
2000
2002
2020
2001
2002
2020
2015
2010
2004
2019
2007
1999
2006
2008
2001
2007
2006
2004
2000
2001
2001
2000
2009
2000
2002
2003
2016
2009



PERSICHINI FRANCESCA
PERUCON PAOLA

PETRILLI ROMINA

PETRINA CEZARA AULUZENA
PETTURITI FRANCESCA
PICANZA LAURA

PICCHI CHIARA

PICCONI CRISTIANA

PICHI AURORA

PIERESSA MARIA ELENA
PINNA MARIA ANTONIETTA
PINTO DONATINA CATERINA
PIRAS ALESSANDRA
PIROZZI TIZIANA
PISANO PIER LUIGI
P1ZZICONI LAURA
PLACENTINO GIULIANA
PLACENTINO MARIA
PORRINI MARCO

POSCIA VANESSA

POZZI MARTA

PRENCIPE SARA MARIA
PRESTIFILIPPO ALESSIA
PROCACCI MARIO AUGUSTO
PROSPERI ALESSANDRA
PROSSEDA GIOVANNA
PROVINCIALI MOANA
PULLIERI ANGELICA
PULVIRENTI AMELIA
PUSCEDDU KATHYA
PUTZOLU MARINA
PUZZONI CLARA
QUINTILIANI MARIA ISABELLA
RAICHI ILARIA

RANUCCI CARMEN
RASPANTI DANIELE
REGANO ARIANNA
REGGIMENTI SARA

REGIS VALERIA

REPOSATI ALESSANDRA
REPOSATI FRANCESCO
RIBICHINI ROBERTA
RICCARDI FIORELLA

RICCI ALESSANDRO

RICCI IRENE

RICCIOLI EMILIO

RIGOLI BARBARA

RIPA MARIA ROSARIA

2015
2000
2008
2009
2009
2020
2010
2007
2017
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
1999
2004
2008
2008
2008
2016
1999
2016
2016
2000
1999
2003
2007
2013
1999
2000
2001
2003
2020
2017
2010
2021
2012
2013
2007
2017
2008
2011
2001
2006
2008
1999
2003
2006



RIVIECCIO TIZIANA
RIZZl MARIA CARMELA
ROCCETTI BEATRICE
ROCCHI NICOLETTA
ROCCI EMANUELA
ROGO CINZIA

ROMEO STEFANIA
ROSA VALENTINA

ROSANO VINCENZA DORIANA ANTONELLA

ROSCINI GIANLUIGI
ROSSELLI ANNA

ROSSI SABRINA

RUBANO ITALIA

RUDEL ELISA

RUGGERI CHIARA
RUGGERI NADIA
RUGGIERO SEBASTIANO
SALERNO GIULIA
SALERNO GIUSEPPE
SALMASO TIZIANA
SALTARELLI BEATRICE
SAMPIETRO MARA
SANNIPOLI PETRA
SANSEVERINO ROBERTA
SANTI CHIARA

SANZA NADIA

SARTO ANNAMARIA
SARTORELLI MARIA LUIGIA
SCALCO VIRGINIA
SCENDONI MANUELA
SCHIETROMA SARA
SCIPIO LINDA

SCIPIONI ANNARITA
SCOPPIO VALENTINA
SEGASPINI ROBERTA
SEGNI ANNA

SENESI ANNACARLA
SERRA MARIA MADDALENA
SERUSI GIOVANNA
SEVERI MARIA CRISTINA
SICCARDI MARIA STEFANIA
SILIPO ROSARIA
SILVESTRINI CRISTIANA
SIRIANNI PATRIZIA
SIRINGO LUIGI

SMAJATO MARIA GRAZIA
SOLINAS ILARIA
SORBELLO MARTINA

2005
2000
2019
1997
2010
2005
2014
2010
2002
2006
2008
2002
2003
2007
2011
2000
2000
2018
2016
2006
2003
2012
2019
1996
2016
1999
1999
2006
2005
2007
2000
2019
2010
2012
2009
1997
2000
2003
2010
2003
2018
2007
2007
1996
2002
1999
2011
2019



SORIA SUSANNA
SORRENTINO SERENA
SPANU BARBARA
SPANU FRANCESCA
SPARATORE VALENTINA
SPINOSA LEOPOLDO
SPIRITO FRANCA
STACCHINI RICCARDO
STACCHIOTTI ANTONELLA
STAMIN LAURA
STAROCCIA LAURA
STELLA ALESSANDRA
STELLA PAOLO
STELLATO CAMILLA
STIFANO SILVANA
STIFANO SILVANA
STRAFFI ELISABETTA
SULOLLARI NERTILLA
TALICE PAOLO
TARALLO DANIELA
TASSELLI M. ISABELLA
TECCE ANNA

TENORE ANGELA
TERRASI FRANCESCA
TOGNAZZI STEFANIA
TOMASELLI DAVIDE
TORELLO SANTINA
TOSATO GIULIA
TOTANI MARIANNA
TRANI ALICE

TRESCA MARIA
TRIPEPI PASQUALE
TROILO ANTONELLA
TROISE ANNA

TUCCI CAMILLA

TULLI MARTA

TURRISI ANGELA
TUVERI DANIELA
ULISSI ALESSIA
VALENTI LIRIA
VALENTINI CLAUDIA
VANNI ALESSANDRA
VASALE MASSIMO
VASTA FRANCESCA NATASCIA
VECCHIO CARMELA
VENTIMIGLIA RUENA
VENTO ISABELLA
VERGARI MARIA GRAZIA

2007
2007
2002
2001
2011
2003
2016
2012
2011
2003
2015
2015
2020
2015
2003
2012
2007
2015
2002
2020
2019
2007
2003
2004
2007
2007
2013
1999
2005
2019
2010
2002
2014
2002
2003
2011
2009
2000
2000
2010
2002
2003
2003
2008
2019
2011
2002
2014



VERROCCHIO MARIA (CRISTINA)
VIBI LETIZIA

VIOLI FERRARI ALESSANDRA
VOLPE GIOVANNA
ZACCAGNINO BARBARA
ZACCARELLO GRAZIANA
ZAMPICININI MARIO
ZAMPINI CRISTINA

ZANOTTI MARCO

ZEGRETTI ANNA

ZENNARO ALESSANDRA
ZIMEI ALESSIA

ZINCHIRI FRANCESCO

ZITO GIOVANNI

ZOCCANO CHIARA
ZUCCARINI FRANCESCA

2004
2019
2007
2003
2015
2011
2004
2008
2004
2018
2002
2003
2020
2006
2008
2021



